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DN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
18-25 FEBRUARY Lake Kertoujai, Lithuania

DN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Bronze Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ranking Nat Sail HelmName
no
1st == L-103 Timo Lehmuskallio
2nd ——| B Lars Orum
"= 366
3rd B C-71 Kristian Allikmaa
4th mmm P-90 Cezary Sternicki
5th === OE- Peter Uhlmann
- 213
6th mmm P-146 Andrzej Jojko
7th £ z42 Rudolf Fredy
8th =mm P-96  Piotr Szafranek
9th EJ Z-124 Bernard Vananty
10th === OE- Roland Huber
= 250
11th EJ z47 Jean-Pierre
Comtesse
12th E3J z61 Marc-Martin
Philippe
13th = H- Peter Greveling-
== 845  Groothuis
14th mm 799 AlgirdasZizys
15th . G- Knut Peters
896
16th mmm P-442 Krzysztof Prot
17th == H- Johan Tolsma
= 580
18th =mm P-54 Pawel Matejak
19th B C-80 KarlAder
20th === O-14 Ruta Pampe
21st B G-44 Heiner Forstmann
22nd ﬂ Z-141 Philipp Koch
23rd — M- Attila Pataky
100
24th — M- Attila Istvan Pataki
101
25th B G-21 Henning Krieghoff
26th = OE- Walter Kolbl
119
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80.0
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Sail no

Z-42

L-103

D-366

P-90

C-71

P-54

H-580

OE-213

P-96

P-146

H-845

z-47

P-442

T-99

OE-250

G-896

G-44

0-14

Z-61

G-21

M-101

M-100

Z-124

C-80

Z-141

OE-119

Sail no

P-90

L-103

OE-213

D-366

Z-124

P-96

Z-61

Z-42

Race 1 - Bronze Fleet - 22.-23.02.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Rudolf Fredy

Timo Lehmuskallio
Lars Orum

Cezary Sternicki
Kristian Allikmaa
Pawel Matejak
Johan Tolsma
Peter Uhlmann
Piotr Szafranek

Andrzej Jojko

Peter Greveling-Groothuis

Jean-Pierre Comtesse
Krzysztof Prot
AlgirdasZizys
Roland Huber

Knut Peters

Heiner Forstmann
Ruta Pampe
Marc-Martin Philippe
Henning Krieghoff
Attila Istvan Pataki
Attila Pataky
Bernard Vananty
Karl Ader

Philipp Koch

Walter Kolbl

Sex YofB Junior
1950

1967
1979
2001 U25
1983
1956
1957
1965
1964
1978
1968
1943
1980
1962
1956

1950

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1942

-

1993
1956
1953
1987
1957
1955
2002 U25

1964

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1962

Race 2 - Bronze Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Cezary Sternicki
Timo Lehmuskallio
Peter Uhlmann

Lars Orum

Bernard Vananty
Piotr Szafranek
Marc-Martin Philippe

Rudolf Fredy

Sex YofB Junior
2001 U25

1967

1965

1979

1955

1964

1956

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1950

AG
50+

50+

50+
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50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

AG

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

AG Place Points

60+ 1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
60+ 6 6.0
60+ 7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
11 11.0
60+ 12 12.0
13 13.0
60+ 14 14.0
60+ 15 15.0
60+ 16 16.0
60+ 17 17.0
18 18.0
60+ 19 19.0
60+ 20 20.0
21 21.0
60+ 22 22.0
60+ DNF 27.0
DSQ 27.0
DSQ 27.0
60+ DSQ 27.0
AG Place Points
1 1.0
2 2.0
8 3.0
4 4.0
60+ 5 5.0
6 6.0
60+ 7 7.0
60+ 8 8.0
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Sail no
C-71

O-14

OE-250

G-896

Z-47

P-146

H-845

G-44

T-99

H-580

Z-141

P-54

P-442

M-100

C-80

G-21

M-101

Sail no
L-103

D-366

P-96

C-71

OE-213

P-146

Z-42

z-47

Z-61

P-90

P-442

H-845

Z-124

Z-141

G-896

T-99

M-100

OE-250

H-580

HelmName

Kristian Allikmaa

Ruta Pampe

Roland Huber

Knut Peters
Jean-Pierre Comtesse
Andrzej Jojko

Peter Greveling-Groothuis
Heiner Forstmann
AlgirdasZizys

Johan Tolsma

Philipp Koch

Pawel Matejak
Krzysztof Prot

Attila Pataky

Karl Ader

Henning Krieghoff

Attila Istvan Pataki

Race 3 - Bronze Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Timo Lehmuskallio
Lars Orum

Piotr Szafranek
Kristian Allikmaa
Peter Uhimann
Andrzej Jojko

Rudolf Fredy
Jean-Pierre Comtesse
Marc-Martin Philippe
Cezary Sternicki
Krzysztof Prot

Peter Greveling-Groothuis
Bernard Vananty
Philipp Koch

Knut Peters
AlgirdasZizys

Attila Pataky

Roland Huber

Johan Tolsma

Sex YofB Junior AG

M

n

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Sex YofB Junior

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
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1957
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1953
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24.0

25.0
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Ranking Nat

1 -

Sail no HelmName
C-80 Karl Ader

0-14 Ruta Pampe

P-54 Pawel Matejak
G-44 Heiner Forstmann
M-101  Attila Istvan Pataki

G-21 Henning Krieghoff

Race 4 - Bronze Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail no HelmName
L-103 Timo Lehmuskallio

P-146  Andrzej Jojko

D-366 Lars Orum

C-71 Kristian Allikmaa
P-90 Cezary Sternicki
Z-42 Rudolf Fredy
OE-250 Roland Huber

Z-47 Jean-Pierre Comtesse
H-845  Peter Greveling-Groothuis
OE-213 Peter Uhlmann

T-99 AlgirdasZizys

Z-61 Marc-Martin Philippe
P-54 Pawel Matejak

C-80 Karl Ader

P-96 Piotr Szafranek
Z-124 Bernard Vananty
H-580  Johan Tolsma
G-896  Knut Peters

P-442  Krzysztof Prot

Z-141  Philipp Koch

G-44 Heiner Forstmann
M-101  Attila Istvan Pataki
0-14 Ruta Pampe

M-100  Attila Pataky

G-21 Henning Krieghoff

Race 5 - Bronze Fleet - 23.02.2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail no HelmName
L-103 Timo Lehmuskallio

Sex YofB Junior AG

M 2002
F 1993
M 1956
M 1942
M 1987
M 1953

Sex YofB Junior

1967

1978

1979

1983

2001

1950

1956

1943

1968

1965

1962

1956

1956

2002

1964

1955

1957

1950

1980

1964

1942

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
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-n
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<
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Sex YofB Junior

M 1967
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50+
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50+
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AG
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AG

60+
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60+
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60+
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60+
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AG
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Place

Points
20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0
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16.0
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18.0
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Points
1.0



Ranking Nat
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Sail no
P-146

OE-213
D-366
C-71
Z-124
P-96
OE-250
P-90
Z-42
H-845
C-80
Z-61
G-896
T-99
P-442
G-44
z-47
H-580
o-14
Z-141
P-54
M-100
G-21

M-101

HelmName

Andrzej Jojko
Peter Uhlmann
Lars Orum
Kristian Allikmaa
Bernard Vananty
Piotr Szafranek
Roland Huber
Cezary Sternicki

Rudolf Fredy

Peter Greveling-Groothuis

Karl Ader
Marc-Martin Philippe
Knut Peters
AlgirdasZizys
Krzysztof Prot
Heiner Forstmann
Jean-Pierre Comtesse
Johan Tolsma

Ruta Pampe

Philipp Koch

Pawel Matejak

Attila Pataky
Henning Krieghoff

Attila Istvan Pataki

Sex YofB Junior AG

1978

1965

1979

1983

1955

1964

1956

2001

1950

1968

2002

1956

1950

1962

1980

1942

1943

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ =

1957

n

1993

1964

1956

1957

1953

£ £ £ £ =

1987

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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AG

60+
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60+
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60+
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2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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20.0
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22.0
23.0
24.0
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idniyra.eu
secretary@idniyra.eu
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